
 
MOGALE CITY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 
RESULTS OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2015 

 
 
DEPARTMENT:  ECONOMIC SERVICES 

TENDER NO DATE 
AWARDED 

DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL 
TENDERER/S 

AMOUNT ADDRESS BEE LEVEL 

ES (P) 
05/2015 

20 July 2015 Appointment of 
contractors satisfying 
expanded public works 
programme (EPWP) 
requirements with a cidb 
grading of 6CE or 5CEPE 
or higher for the 
construction of Leratong 
paved walkways in Mogale 
City Local Municipality – 
Phase 2 (widening of 
±.4.9KM of existing 
walkways and construction 
of ± 1.7KM new walkway 
with associated street 
furniture). 

ISF Construction 
Services (Pty) Ltd 

R13 727 317.34  
(Incl VAT) 

53 Phillip 
Engelbrecht Avenue 
Woodhill Office Park 
Meyersdal 
 
Not Mogale Based 

Level 2 Contributor 
Generic  
 
 
100% HDI 
30% Female 
 
 

ES (P) 
06/2015 

20 July 2015 Appointment of 
contractors satisfying 
expanded public works 
programme (EPWP) 
requirements with a cidb 
grading of 6CE or 5CEPE 
or higher for the 
construction of Leratong 
paved walkways in Mogale 
City Local Municipality – 
Phase 2 (widening of 

Thunani Construction 
CC 

R9 121 627.28  
(Incl VAT) 

16 Paardekraal 
Road 
Monument 
Krugersdorp 
 
Mogale Based 

Level 2 Contributor 
Qualifying Small 
Enterprise  
 
0% HDI 
0% Female 
 
 



±.4.9KM of existing 
walkways and construction 
of ± 1.7KM new walkway 
with associated street 
furniture). 

ES (P) 
07/2015 

20 July 2015 Appointment of 
contractors satisfying 
expanded public works 
programme (EPWP) 
requirements with a cidb 
grading of 7CE or 6CEPE 
or higher for the 
construction of ±13.120KM 
paved walkways and taxi 
laybys at Kagiso Drive for 
Mogale City Local 
Municipality. 

Rembu Construction R25 252 594.04  
(Incl VAT) 

527 Stanza Bopape 
Street 
No.511 MBA 
Building 
Pretoria 
 
Not Mogale Based 

Level 1 Contributor 
Generic  
 
 
100% HDI 
0% Female 
 
 

ES (P) 
08/2015 

24 July 2015 Appointment of 
contractors satisfying 
expanded public works 
programme (EPWP) 
requirements with a cidb 
grading of 7CE or 6CEPE 
or higher for the 
construction of 
approximately 13.090KM 
paved walkways at 
Munsieville at Mogale City 
Local Municipality. 

Crystal Sparkle Trading 
98 CC 

R25 000 000.00  
(Incl VAT) 

37 Kobie Krige 
Street 
Krugersdorp 
 
Mogale based 

Level 3 Contributor 
Exempted Micro 
Enterprise  
 
100% HDI 
0% Female 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SUMMARY OF TENDERS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2015 
 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED 04 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS CANCELLED PRIOR TO AWARD 00 

TERMINATION OF CONTRACT DUE TO NON-PERFORMANCE 00 

TOTAL NUMBER OF EXTENSIONS OF SCOPE OF WORK 00 

EXTENSION OF TIME PERIOD OF TENDER 00 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

02 

 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2015 
 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE 
BASED SERVICE 
PROVIDERS 

TO BEE 
COMPLIANT 
COMPANIES 
(LEVEL 3 AND 
HIGHER) 

TO MAJORITY 
FEMALE OWNED 
COMPANIES  
( > 30%) 

TO YOUTH 
OWNED 
COMPANIES 

NUMBER OF TENDERS 
AWARDED 

04 02 03 01 0 

NUMBER OF EXTENSION OF 
SCOPE OF WORK OF 
CONTRACTS 

        

 
TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS 
AWARDED (INCLUDING 
EXTENSION OF SCOPE OF 
WORK OF EXISTING TENDERS) 

 
R 73 101 538 

 
R 34 121 627 

 
 

 
R 73 101 538 

 
R 13 727 317 

 

PERCENTAGES  46.68% 100% 18.78% 0% 
 


